Riverside Golf Course Sweeps Results

Sunday 6/24/2018
2Ball: Total Players 37 Total Purse $258
Gross
1t — Aiden Boyce / Ryan Denison 66mc $25.50 each
2" — Aiden Boyce / Mark Richardson 66mc $19.00 each
3" — Aiden Boyce / Tom Foley 67mc $13.00 each
4" - Mike Lee / Richie Greenwood 67mc $6.50 each
Net
15t — Mike Lee / Dennis Fasulo 57 $25.50 each
2" — Mike Mcdonough / Ken Matthews 59 $19.00 each
3" — Mike Mcdonough / Lester Mckenzie 60mc $13.00 each
4" - Mike Mcdonough / Fred Fasulo 60mc $6.50 each
Individual: Total Players 43 Total Purse $86
1+ Flight:
1+ Gross — Aiden Boyce 70mc $8.50
2" Gross - Chris Nappi 70mc $5.50
1+ Net — Mike Lee 67mc $8.50
2"4Net - Al Zimmerman 67mc $5.50
2~ Flight:
1+ Gross — Ken Matthews 77 $8.50
2" Gross - Chris Bailey 80 $5.50
1+ Net — Dan Feder 68mc $8.50
2" Net - Steve Dibiase 68mc $5.50
3« Flight:
1« Gross — Mike Mcdonough 81 $8.50
2" Gross - Joe Rand 84 $5.50
1+ Net — Ken Shone 66mc $8.50

2"¢Net - Paul Grant 66mc $5.50



Skins: Total Players 50
Gross:
Kevin Campbell
Dennis Fasulo
Tim Bruce
Aiden Boyce

Net:
Paul Grant
John McGeehan
Ken Shone
Dawn Dibiase
Richie Greenwood

Points: Total Players 45
1+ — Aiden Boyce

2~ — Mike Mcdonough
3« — Al Zimmerman

4~ — Mike Lee
5~ — Paul Grant
6~ — Chris Nappi

7+ - Tim Bruce

8~ - Steve Dibiase
9» - Ken Shone
10~ - Dan Feder

Pins: Total Players 60
#3 — Fred Fasulo

#6 — Aiden Boyce
#13 — Fred Fasulo

Blind Draw: Total Players 29

2 Person Blind Draw Points (Combined)

Total Purse $125.00

#1 (Eagle)
#6

#8

#17

#4
#5
#7
#14
#18

Total Purse $90

+7

+6

+5

+4mc
+4mc
+4mc
+4mc
+4mc
+3mc
+3mc

Total Purse $30.00

15’

13’3”

511”

Total Purse $116

1+ — Mike Mcdonough / Al Zimmerman +11

2+« — Dan Feder / Mike Lee
3+ — Tom Foley / Bob Werner

+7
+4mc

4» — Aiden Boyce / Anthony Fasulo +4mc

Payout $13.50 each

$18.00
$15.00
$13.00
$11.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$2.50

Payout 8.00 each

$25.00 each
$16.00 each
$11.00 each
$7.00 each



